MSC Freigericht Oldtimer Fahrt 2025

Startnr.
31
32
33

Klasse

Youngtimer (Automobil): Baujahre 1996 bis 2000
Youngtimer (Automobil): Baujahre 1996 bis 2000
Youngtimer (Automobil): Baujahre 1996 bis 2000

Name - Fahrer/in
Hirchenhein, Peter
Nees, Hans Peter
Bernhardt, Daniel

Name - Beifahrer/in
Hirchenhein, Karin
Nees, Elke
Stuirzekarn, Kerstin

Fahrzeug

BMW, 318 | Typ E 36
Mercedes Benz, 180 C
Smart, For Two City Coupé

BJ
1996
1998
1999

GLP1
0,47
0,23
0,48

GLP2
0,55
0,8
1,62

GLP3
0,01
0,44
1,93

GLP4
0,2
0,42
0

SA
0,14
0,1
0,53

Gesamt
1,37
1,99
4,56

SK1

SK2

Typ
Auto
Auto
Auto



